:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9892171

Sep 05, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 309,130 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1191404 - 0.018790982 ETH®
44.92 USD

2 1191405 - 0.018724421 ETH®
44.76 USD

3 1191406 - 0.018781422 ETH®
44.90 USD

4 1191407 - 0.018701386 ETH®
44.70 USD

S 1191408 - 0.018723057 ETH®
44.76 USD

6 1191409 - 0.018650847 ETH®
44.58 USD

7 1191410 - 0.018754282 ETH®
44.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9892171
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/309130
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191404
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191405
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191406
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191407
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191408
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191409
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191410

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1191411

1191412

1191413

1191414

1191415

1191416

1191417

1191418

1191419

Validator Id

957088

Amount

- 0.018672385
44.64 USD

- 0.018664502
44.62 USD

- 0.018700859
44.70 USD

- 0.064608960
154.46 USD

- 0.018797366
44.93 USD

- 0.018650493
44.58 USD

- 0.018673189
44.64 USD

- 0.018809603
44.96 USD

- 0.018738085
44.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045680372
109.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191411
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191412
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191413
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191414
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191415
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191416
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191417
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191418
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1191419
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957088

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



