

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9892171</u>

DATE & TIME Sep 05, 2024 · 09:58 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 309,130 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1191404</u>	- 0.018790982 ETH � 44.92 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1191405</u>	- 0.018724421 ETH � 44.76 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1191406</u>	- 0.018781422 ETH � 44.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1191407</u>	- 0.018701386 ETH � 44.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1191408</u>	- 0.018723057 ETH � 44.76 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1191409</u>	- 0.018650847 ETH � 44.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1191410</u>	- 0.018754282 ETH � 44.83 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 1191411 - 0.018672385 ETH 44.64 USD 9 1191412 - 0.018664502 ETH 44.62 USD	€	
<u>10</u> <u>1191413</u> - 0.018700859 ETH 44.70 USD	* /	
<u>11</u> <u>1191414</u> - 0.064608960 ETH 154.46 USD	3	
<u>12</u> <u>1191415</u> - 0.018797366 ETH 44.93 USD	3	
<u>13</u> <u>1191416</u> - 0.018650493 ETH 44.58 USD	3	
<u>14</u> <u>1191417</u> - 0.018673189 ETH 44.64 USD	3	
<u>15</u> <u>1191418</u> - 0.018809603 ETH 44.96 USD	3	
<u>16</u> <u>1191419</u> - 0.018738085 ETH 44.79 USD	Э	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> 957088 + 0.045680372 ETH 109.20 USD	3	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.